November 4, 2003 City Election Early Voting Statistics

COUNTYWIDE BALLOTS
REQUESTED

COUNTYWIDE BALLOTS RETURNED
BALLOTS NOT RETURNED
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Requests by Precinct ALL % DEM % REP % NONE %

IOWA CITY 01 77  6.31% 40 8.55% 25 10.64% 12 2.32%
IOWA CITY 02 54 4.33% 36 7.81% 9 2.97% 9 1.86%
IOWA CITY 03 271 14.33% 43  8.45% 47 12.40% 181 18.05%
IOWA CITY 04 114 6.24% 64 7.81% 24  6.90% 26 3.95%
IOWA CITY 05 275 12.10% 58 9.51% 47 10.22% 170 14.13%
IOWA CITY 06 115 7.09% 63 9.56% 27 8.01% 25 3.99%
IOWA CITY 07 21 2.60% 8 2.86% 4 2.44% 9 2.48%
IOWA CITY 08 51 2.70% 22 3.37% 21 3.95% 8 1.13%
IOWA CITY 09 60 3.83% 31 5.48% 13 3.66% 16  2.47%
IOWA CITY 10 31 2.43% 19  3.49% 4 2.04% 8 1.50%
IOWA CITY 11 39 5.72% 19 8.09% 3 2.65% 17  5.09%
IOWA CITY 12 49  2.44% 33 4.10% 10 2.72% 6 0.72%
IOWA CITY 13 52 5.78% 32  9.04% 8 5.41% 12 3.02%
IOWA CITY 14 67 3.29% 46  5.91% 7 1.85% 14  1.59%
IOWA CITY 15 81 5.72% 45  7.41% 16 6.48% 20  3.55%
IOWA CITY 16 107 6.21% 59 8.24% 24  5.88% 24  4.00%
IOWA CITY 17 180 9.16% 122 12.70% 42 11.20% 16  2.54%
IOWA CITY 18 117 7.35% 79  9.19% 21  9.91% 17 3.27%
IOWA CITY 19 53 3.92% 19 4.50% 10 4.59% 24  3.37%
IOWA CITY 20 50 3.46% 21 4.21% 11 4.55% 18  2.56%
IOWA CITY 21 61 3.67% 46  6.72% 7 3.03% 8 1.07%
IOWA CITY 22 121 6.51% 46  5.90% 17 5.36% 58 7.60%
IOWA CITY 23 118 9.04% 74 11.20% 23  9.83% 21 5.12%
IOWA CITY 24 173  8.84% 94  9.87% 38 10.86% 41  6.26%
IOWA CITY 25 101 5.65% 56 6.80% 38 9.50% 7 1.24%

IOWA CITY TOTAL 2438 6.26% 1175  7.56% 496 6.64% 767  4.82%



Requests by Precinct
CORALVILLE 01
CORALVILLE 02
CORALVILLE 03
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Requests by Iowa City Council

District
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Requests by Type/Location
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IN-PERSON TOTAL

MAIL
MILITARY/OVERSEAS MAIL
MAIL TOTAL

NURSING HOME

ALL
58
101
12
64
103
113
451

16
22

ALL

653
1041
744

All
858
1117
1975
924

930
32

%
3.97%
5.16%
1.69%
4.22%
5.68%
5.59%
4.76%

0.27%
0.97%
0.57%

%

5.65%
6.86%
6.10%

DEM
29
51

30
56
49
222

10
13

DEM

258
625
292

Dem
506
669
1175
229

230
15

%
5.24%
7.82%
3.21%
5.62%
9.05%
7.97%
6.96%

0.51%
1.92%
1.17%

%

6.34%
8.99%
6.46%

REP
10
25

18
25
27
106

A~ O

REP

134
239
123

Rep
216
204
420
181

183
14

%
4.50%
4.91%
0.76%
6.36%
5.95%
4.27%
4.82%

0.00%
1.14%
0.47%

%

5.38%
8.26%
5.90%

NONE
19
25

16
22
37
123

N

NONE

261
177
329

None
136
244
380
514

517

%
2.77%
3.14%
1.11%
2.29%
2.84%
4.78%
3.01%

0.27%
0.26%
0.27%

%

5.22%
3.33%
5.89%



Requests by Satellite Site
CORALVILLE CITY HALL
HY-VEE (1ST AVENUE)
HY-VEE (CORALVILLE)

UI HOSPITALS

IOWA MEMORIAL UNION
OLD CAPITOL MALL

Satellite Schedule
Coralville City Hall
1512 7th St, Coralville

All
149
341
173
205

67
182

Tuesday, October 28, through Friday, October 31

and Monday, November 3
8am.-4pm.

Hy-Vee Food Stores

812 S 1st Ave, lowa City, IA and
Lantern Park Plaza, Coralville
Sunday, November 2, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.

University of lowa Hospitals & Clinics
8th Floor, Colloton Pavilion
Monday, November 3, 9 a.m. -5 p.m.

lowa Memorial Union

University of lowa

N. Madison St.

Monday, November 3, 10 a.m. — 5 p.m.

Old Capitol Mall
South entrances (near stairs)
Monday, November 3, 10 a.m. — 5 p.m.
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