November 4, 2003 City Election Early Voting Statistics								
	All	% of Reg	Dem	% of Reg	Rep	% of Reg	None	% of Reg
COUNTYWIDE BALLOTS REQUESTED	2937	5.09%	1420	6.50%	617	5.33%	900	3.71%
	All	% of Requests	Dem	% of Requests	Rep	% of Requests	None	% of Requests
COUNTYWIDE BALLOTS RETURNED	2412	82.12%	1333	93.87%	527	85.41%	552	61.33%
BALLOTS NOT RETURNED	525	17.88%	87	6.13%	90	14.59%	348	38.67%
Requests by City	ALL	%	DEM	%	REP	%	NONE	%
IOWA CITY	2,438	6.26%	1,175	7.56%	496	6.64%	767	4.82%
CORALVILLE	451	4.76%	222	6.96%	106	4.82%	123	3.01%
HILLS	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
LONE TREE	8	1.11%	2	0.78%	4	2.67%	2	0.63%
NORTH LIBERTY	22	0.57%	13	1.17%	4	0.47%	5	0.27%
OXFORD	3	0.69%	1	0.58%	1	1.20%	1	0.55%
SHUEYVILLE	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
SOLON	4	0.45%	1	0.28%	2	1.48%	1	0.26%

0.00%

1.35%

0.89%

0

3

3

0

0

4

0.00%

0.00%

2.44%

0.00%

0.27%

0.00%

0

0

0.00%

0.54%

1.00%

0

4

SWISHER

UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS

TIFFIN

Requests by Precinct	ALL	%	DEM	%	REP	%	NONE	%
IOWA CITY 01	77	6.31%	40	8.55%	25	10.64%	12	2.32%
IOWA CITY 02	54	4.33%	36	7.81%	9	2.97%	9	1.86%
IOWA CITY 03	271	14.33%	43	8.45%	47	12.40%	181	18.05%
IOWA CITY 04	114	6.24%	64	7.81%	24	6.90%	26	3.95%
IOWA CITY 05	275	12.10%	58	9.51%	47	10.22%	170	14.13%
IOWA CITY 06	115	7.09%	63	9.56%	27	8.01%	25	3.99%
IOWA CITY 07	21	2.60%	8	2.86%	4	2.44%	9	2.48%
IOWA CITY 08	51	2.70%	22	3.37%	21	3.95%	8	1.13%
IOWA CITY 09	60	3.83%	31	5.48%	13	3.66%	16	2.47%
IOWA CITY 10	31	2.43%	19	3.49%	4	2.04%	8	1.50%
IOWA CITY 11	39	5.72%	19	8.09%	3	2.65%	17	5.09%
IOWA CITY 12	49	2.44%	33	4.10%	10	2.72%	6	0.72%
IOWA CITY 13	52	5.78%	32	9.04%	8	5.41%	12	3.02%
IOWA CITY 14	67	3.29%	46	5.91%	7	1.85%	14	1.59%
IOWA CITY 15	81	5.72%	45	7.41%	16	6.48%	20	3.55%
IOWA CITY 16	107	6.21%	59	8.24%	24	5.88%	24	4.00%
IOWA CITY 17	180	9.16%	122	12.70%	42	11.20%	16	2.54%
IOWA CITY 18	117	7.35%	79	9.19%	21	9.91%	17	3.27%
IOWA CITY 19	53	3.92%	19	4.50%	10	4.59%	24	3.37%
IOWA CITY 20	50	3.46%	21	4.21%	11	4.55%	18	2.56%
IOWA CITY 21	61	3.67%	46	6.72%	7	3.03%	8	1.07%
IOWA CITY 22	121	6.51%	46	5.90%	17	5.36%	58	7.60%
IOWA CITY 23	118	9.04%	74	11.20%	23	9.83%	21	5.12%
IOWA CITY 24	173	8.84%	94	9.87%	38	10.86%	41	6.26%
IOWA CITY 25	101	5.65%	56	6.80%	38	9.50%	7	1.24%
IOWA CITY TOTAL	2438	6.26%	1175	7.56%	496	6.64%	767	4.82%

Requests by Precinct	ALL	%	DEM	%	REP	%	NONE	%	
CORALVILLE 01	58	3.97%	29	5.24%	10	4.50%	19	2.77%	
CORALVILLE 02	101	5.16%	51	7.82%	25	4.91%	25	3.14%	
CORALVILLE 03	12	1.69%	7	3.21%	1	0.76%	4	1.11%	
CORALVILLE 04	64	4.22%	30	5.62%	18	6.36%	16	2.29%	
CORALVILLE 05	103	5.68%	56	9.05%	25	5.95%	22	2.84%	
CORALVILLE 06	113	5.59%	49	7.97%	27	4.27%	37	4.78%	
CORALVILLE TOTAL	451	4.76%	222	6.96%	106	4.82%	123	3.01%	
NORTH LIBERTY 01	6	0.27%	3	0.51%	0	0.00%	3	0.27%	
NORTH LIBERTY 02	16	0.97%	10	1.92%	4	1.14%	2	0.26%	
NORTH LIBERTY TOTAL	22	0.57%	13	1.17%	4	0.47%	5	0.27%	
De succeta los Issues Citos Cossesil									
Requests by Iowa City Council	ALL	%	DEM	%	REP	%	NONE	%	
District	ALL	70	DEM	70	IXLI	70	HOILE	70	
District COUNCIL DISTRICT A	653	5.65%	258	6.34%	134	5.38%	261	5.22%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT A	653	5.65%	258	6.34%	134	5.38%	261	5.22%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT A COUNCIL DISTRICT B COUNCIL DISTRICT C	653 1041 744	5.65% 6.86%	258 625 292	6.34% 8.99%	134 239 123	5.38% 8.26%	261 177 329	5.22% 3.33%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT A COUNCIL DISTRICT B COUNCIL DISTRICT C Requests by Type/Location	653 1041 744	5.65% 6.86%	258 625 292	6.34% 8.99%	134 239 123	5.38% 8.26%	261 177 329 None	5.22% 3.33%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT A COUNCIL DISTRICT B COUNCIL DISTRICT C Requests by Type/Location AUDITOR'S OFFICE	653 1041 744 All 858	5.65% 6.86%	258 625 292 Dem 506	6.34% 8.99%	134 239 123 Rep 216	5.38% 8.26%	261 177 329 None 136	5.22% 3.33%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT A COUNCIL DISTRICT B COUNCIL DISTRICT C Requests by Type/Location AUDITOR'S OFFICE SATELLITE	653 1041 744 AII 858 1117	5.65% 6.86%	258 625 292 Dem 506 669	6.34% 8.99%	134 239 123 Rep 216 204	5.38% 8.26%	261 177 329 None 136 244	5.22% 3.33%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT A COUNCIL DISTRICT B COUNCIL DISTRICT C Requests by Type/Location AUDITOR'S OFFICE SATELLITE IN-PERSON TOTAL	653 1041 744 All 858 1117 1975	5.65% 6.86%	258 625 292 Dem 506 669 1175	6.34% 8.99%	134 239 123 Rep 216 204 420	5.38% 8.26%	261 177 329 None 136 244 380	5.22% 3.33%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT A COUNCIL DISTRICT B COUNCIL DISTRICT C Requests by Type/Location AUDITOR'S OFFICE SATELLITE IN-PERSON TOTAL MAIL	653 1041 744 AII 858 1117 1975 924	5.65% 6.86%	258 625 292 Dem 506 669 1175 229	6.34% 8.99%	134 239 123 Rep 216 204 420 181	5.38% 8.26%	261 177 329 None 136 244 380 514	5.22% 3.33%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT A COUNCIL DISTRICT B COUNCIL DISTRICT C Requests by Type/Location AUDITOR'S OFFICE SATELLITE IN-PERSON TOTAL MAIL MILITARY/OVERSEAS MAIL	653 1041 744 All 858 1117 1975 924 6	5.65% 6.86%	258 625 292 Dem 506 669 1175 229	6.34% 8.99%	134 239 123 Rep 216 204 420 181 2	5.38% 8.26%	261 177 329 None 136 244 380 514 3	5.22% 3.33%	
COUNCIL DISTRICT A COUNCIL DISTRICT B COUNCIL DISTRICT C Requests by Type/Location AUDITOR'S OFFICE SATELLITE IN-PERSON TOTAL MAIL	653 1041 744 AII 858 1117 1975 924	5.65% 6.86%	258 625 292 Dem 506 669 1175 229	6.34% 8.99%	134 239 123 Rep 216 204 420 181	5.38% 8.26%	261 177 329 None 136 244 380 514	5.22% 3.33%	

Requests by Satellite Site	All	Dem	Rep	None
CORALVILLE CITY HALL	149	73	41	35
HY-VEE (1ST AVENUE)	341	214	64	63
HY-VEE (CORALVILLE)	173	85	37	51
UI HOSPITALS	205	124	40	41
IOWA MEMORIAL UNION	67	49	0	18
OLD CAPITOL MALL	182	124	22	36

Satellite Schedule

Coralville City Hall

1512 7th St, Coralville Tuesday, October 28, through Friday, October 31 and Monday, November 3 8 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Hy-Vee Food Stores

812 S 1st Ave, Iowa City, IA and Lantern Park Plaza, Coralville Sunday, November 2, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.

University of Iowa Hospitals & Clinics

8th Floor, Colloton Pavilion
Monday, November 3, 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Iowa Memorial Union

University of Iowa N. Madison St. Monday, November 3, 10 a.m. – 5 p.m.

Old Capitol Mall

South entrances (near stairs) Monday, November 3, 10 a.m. – 5 p.m.